Hirvisyyskavelyt - Aktiivit 1

Hirvisyyskavelyt

Hirvenjuoksu, Varkaus, 28.09.2019

Aktiivit 1 - Tulokset

Hirvikavely (sarjassa on 4 arviota pistein -2p/1m, ei aikapisteitd)
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Nimi
Jankala Kalervo
Kekkonen Vesa

Rissanen Jarmo

Pekurinen Marko

Seppd Timo
Kuitunen Lasse
Kiiskinen Tapio
Ronkainen Ari
Ahponen Kari
Pilssari Matti

. Heiskanen Anssi
Kaltiainen Tauno
Hokkanen Mauno

Kilpeldinen Pertti

Puhakka Jukka
Ruuskanen Ari

Hannula Sakari

Nro Seura

71
60
4

76

61
63
65
28

10
73

PS

HanhMets
Ravitalli/VilaErd
P-JuvEra
Ravitalli/VilaErd
MakEKv

PK

PS

PK

MMP

PS

PK

MMP
Ravitalli/KaM
PK

PS

KP

Arviointi

540 (-7m/-4m/+4m/+15m)
510 (-5m/-2m/+14m/+24m)
550 (-5m/-2m/+9m/+9m)
476 (-2m/-5m/+19m/+36m)
500 (0m/-2m/+24m/+24m)
534 (-3m/+2m/+11m/+17m)
528 (-9m/0m/0m/+27m)

484 (+2m/-12m/+20m/+24m)
542 (-2m/-10m/+4m/+13m)
464 (-7m/-5m/+26m/+30m)
568 (-2m/-4m/+3m/+7m)
450 (-15m/-17m/+19m/+24m)
528 (-7m/-1m/+14m/+14m)
438 (0m/+3m/+44m/+34m)
470 (-10m/-7m/+19m/+29m)
460 (-8m/-7m/+12m/+43m)
484 (-1m/+3m/+10m/+44m)
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Ammunta

576 (96 / 10,
570 (95/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
582 (97 / 10,
558 (93 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
564 (94 / 10,
504 (84 / 10,
576 (96 / 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 9)
10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 8)
10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 8, 6)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7)
10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8, 4)
9,9,9,9,9,8,8,6)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 7)
9,98,8,8,8,7,7)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 9, 8)

468 (78/9,8,8,8,8,8,8,7,7,7)
582 (97/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9)
504 (84/10,9,9,9,9,9,8,8,7,6)

570 (95/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 8)
534 (89/ 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 8, 7)
534 (89/10,10,9,9,9,9,9,9, 8, 7)

510 (85/ 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8, 8, 4)
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Pisteet
1116
1080
1078
1058
1058
1056
1050
1048
1046
1040
1036
1032
1032
1008
1004
994
994
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
206.

Naumanen Jarkko 3

Tikkanen Reijo
Valjakka Tapio
Pietikdinen Juha
Karhunen Erkki
Laitinen Antero
Tenhunen Jukka
Eerikdinen Heikki

Turunen Arto

59

80
13

Ravitalli/KotkatlErd 446 (-2m/+2m/+34m/+39m)

PS

Erd-Assat

PS

PS
Ravitalli/OravinEra
VirtErd

PK

RUMA

468 (-15m/+23m/+4m/+24m)
470 (-15m/-2m/+19m/+29m)
472 (-9m/-16m/+2m/+37m)

446 (-15m/+3m/+30m/+29m)
462 (+9M/+9m/+24m/+27m)
412 (Om/+25m/+34m/+35m)
456 (-7m/-7m/+31m/+27m)

438 (+8m/+7m/+30m/+36m)
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546 (91/ 10,
522 (87 /10,
510 (85/ 10
498 (83/ 10,
510 (85/ 10,
486 (81/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
456 (76 / 10,
426 (71/ 10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10, 10, 10, 10, 9, §, 8, 6)
9,9,9,9,9,8,8,06)

10, 10,9,9,9, 8,6, 4)
10, 10, 10, 8,8, 7,6, 4)
10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8, 8, 4)
10, 10,8,8,7,7,6,5)
9,992098,8,7,7)
9,87,7,7,7,6,5)
998,7,7,6,5,0)

992
990
980
970
956
948
928
912
864
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